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Bib

No.
Name

NOC

Code

1601 LARIN Vladislav (1) RUS

1633 SPELLING Adrian (33) GUY

1632 AZIMOV Davronbek (32) UZB
DSQ

1617 SANDERS Dafydd (17) NZL

1641 RAJABI Saeid IRI
PTG 25 : 5 (3 0:43)

1640 HOODA Akshay IND

1616 ALBA Rafael (16) CUB
PTG 25 : 4 (3 0:23)

1609 DUISEBAY Smaiyl (9) KAZ

1639 CHARLES Fronzie GRN

1624 MUHAMMAD Lutalo (24) GBR
PTG 36 : 1 (2 2:00)

1625 SOUMARE Karamoko (25) MLI

1636 MIA Md Muslam BAN
WDR 4 : 0 (1 0:17)

1608 RIVAS Carlos (8) VEN

1605 ROS GOMEZ Daniel (5) ESP

1637 LIU Jintao CHN

1628 SOARES Icaro  Migel (28) BRA
GDP 2 : 0, 17 : 17 (4 0:15)

1621 BONDAR Vladyslav (21) UKR

1644 AHHIM Simon Peter SAM
DSQ

1612 JOVANOV Drasko (12) SRB

1613 WANROOIJ Jeroen (13) NED

1647 NEBLETT Khaidem TTO

1620 SAFSTROM Daniel (20) AUS
DSQ

1629 LO Chih Chun (29) TPE

1642 KARKI Shaksham NEP
PTG 27 : 6 (3 1:06)

1604 IN Kyo-Don (4) KOR

1603 BACHMANN Alexander (3) GER

1635 STEVIC Marko (35) MKD

1630 BROWN Craig (30) JAM
PTF 23 : 20

1619 SEGEDIN Dinko (19) CRO

1646 ALAMARI Mhd Zafer SYR
DSQ

1614 KOLECKI Bartosz (14) POL

1611 SALAZAR Bryan (11) MEX

1638 CONSTANTINOU Antis CYP

1622 MILANI Matteo (22) ITA
WDR

1627 GREDIC Armin (27) BIH

1648 LAZOGLU Hasan Can TUR
PTF 23 : 21

1606 STEWART Jordan (6) CAN

1607 TRAJKOVIC Ivan (7) SLO

1645 GUEYE Amadou Dieye SEN

1626 YEREMYAN Arman (26) ARM
DSQ

1623 SUH Christian (23) USA

1643 CUVINAR Abram Lance PHI
PUN 24 : 12 (3 0:53)

1610 GBANE Seydou (10) CIV

1615 AZIZOV Ramin (15) AZE

1649 ONEN Eric UGA

1618 DEFAIX Waldeck (18) FPO
DSQ

1631 KALLIFONIS Christoforos (31) GRE

1634 CHEHADE Omar (34) SWE
WDR 22 : 8 (3 0:18)

1602 TRABELSI Yassine (2) TUN

Round of 32

AZIMOV Davronbek PTF 21 : 6

RAJABI Saeid

PTF 14 : 11ALBA Rafael PTF 14 : 11

MUHAMMAD Lutalo PUN 21 : 6 (3 1:57)

SOUMARE K

PTF 28 : 14

LIU Jintao PTF 31 : 23

BONDAR Vladyslav

PTF 19 : 9

SAFSTROM Daniel PTF 14 : 7

LO Chih Chun

PTF 16 : 8

STEVIC Marko PTF 21 : 2

SEGEDIN Dinko

PUN 18 : 11 (3 1:58)

MILANI Matteo PTF 19 : 3

GREDIC Armin

PTF 18 : 17

YEREMYAN Arman PTF 16 : 8

SUH Christian

PTF 31 : 27

DEFAIX Waldeck PTF 16 : 4

KALLIFONIS C

PTF 15 : 9

Round of 16

LARIN Vladislav

PTF 20 : 4

RAJABI Saeid

PTF 20 : 4

DUISEBAY Smaiyl

PTF 16 : 11

SOUMARE K

PTF 16 : 11

ROS GOMEZ Daniel

PTF 24 : 16

JOVANOV Drasko

PTF 24 : 16

WANROOIJ Jeroen

PTF 16 : 1

IN Kyo-Don

PTF 16 : 1

BACHMANN A

PTF 17 : 7

SEGEDIN Dinko

PTF 17 : 7

SALAZAR Bryan

PTF 10 : 6

GREDIC Armin

PTF 10 : 6

TRAJKOVIC Ivan

PTG 26 : 5 (2 2:00)

SUH Christian

PTG 26 : 5 (2 2:00)

AZIZOV Ramin

PTF 10 : 9

TRABELSI Yassine

PTF 10 : 9

Quarterfinals

LARIN Vladislav

PTF 22 : 7

SOUMARE K

PTF 22 : 7

ROS GOMEZ Daniel

GDP 2 : 0, 3 : 3 (4 0:03)

IN Kyo-Don

GDP 2 : 0, 3 : 3 (4 0:03)

BACHMANN A

PTF 12 : 7

SALAZAR Bryan

PTF 12 : 7

TRAJKOVIC Ivan

PTF 22 : 15

AZIZOV Ramin

PTF 22 : 15

Semifinals

LARIN Vladislav

GDP 2 : 0, 6 : 6 (4 0:58)

IN Kyo-Don

GDP 2 : 0, 6 : 6 (4 0:58)

BACHMANN A

PTF 15 : 13

TRAJKOVIC Ivan

PTF 15 : 13

Final

LARIN Vladislav

PTF 11 : 9

BACHMANN A

PTF 11 : 9

BACHMANN A

Gold Medallist

Classification

1 BACHMANN Alexander GER

2 LARIN Vladislav RUS

3 IN Kyo-Don KOR

3 TRAJKOVIC Ivan SLO

LEGEND

No. Number (x) Seeding number PTF Win by Final Score

PTG Win by Point Gap WDR Win by Withdrawal DSQ Win by Disqualification

PUN Win by Punitive Declaration


